
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/07/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:54:33 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/16/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/22/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0310,DNR1500000047,1 CPO,0310,DNR1600000012,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Wildlife Resources - Misc. Equipment
Purchase-One Time

MIDDLETOWN TRACTOR SALES 05/12/2015 09/17/2015 12,916.56

CRFQ,0310,DNR1500000047,1 CPO,0310,DNR1600000013,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Wildlife Resources - Misc. Equipment
Purchase-One Time

FAIRPLAIN TRACTOR SALES INC 05/12/2015 12/28/2015 59,711.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1500000047,1 CPO,0310,DNR1600000018,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Wildlife Resources - Misc. Equipment
Purchase-One Time

BRIDGEPORT EQUIPMENT & TOOL 05/12/2015 12/11/2015 13,671.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1500000049,2 CPO,0310,DNR1600000020,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Precast Restroom Construction at Chief
Logan

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

07/14/2015 09/16/2015 81,023.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000090,2 CCT,0313,DEP1600000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Actuarial Consulting Services Taylor & Mulder, Inc. 07/09/2015 12/18/2015 92,500.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1600000002,4 CPO,0603,ADJ1600000009,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Window and Window Wall Replacement
(Multiple Facilities)

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

08/25/2015 09/22/2015 1,460,000.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1600000007,3 CPO,0603,ADJ1600000010,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Charleston Annex Roof Replacement BOGGS ROOFING INC 09/02/2015 12/09/2015 174,990.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1600000008,3 CPO,0603,ADJ1600000012,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Logan NG Armory Drill Hall Roof
Replacement

FAIRFAX INC 09/03/2015 12/03/2015 74,240.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1600000009,3 CPO,0603,ADJ1600000011,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Equipment Storage Building( Camp
Dawson)

B N A HEATING & COOLING 09/02/2015 11/19/2015 71,874.00

CRFQ,0608,COR1500000035,2 CPO,0608,COR1500000017,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS Renovations of Inmate Showers in
multiple buildings.

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

04/09/2015 11/30/2015 999,800.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000032,2 CPO,0803,DOT1500000039,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Roof Structure in Gilmer County FPS BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT
INC

05/19/2015 09/16/2015 71,332.94

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000088,1 CPO,0803,DOT1600000007,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Freestanding heavy duty crane system CRANE 1 SERVICES Inc 05/20/2015 09/18/2015 35,460.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

